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Description

199510100002
86831

10/10/1995
03:07:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209030001
89101

199510100002
86861

10/10/1995
03:07:44

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301280000
26921

199510100002
86941

10/10/1995
03:07:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
87001

10/10/1995
03:19:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199210020002
20631

199510100002
87031

10/10/1995
03:19:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199306010001
56611

199510100002
86991

10/10/1995
03:19:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510100002
87051

10/10/1995
03:19:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510180002
98381

10/18/1995
01:46:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199411080003
33951

199510180002
98411

10/18/1995
01:46:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199206240001
21791

199510180002
98421

10/18/1995
01:46:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199203260000
08801

199510180002
98401

10/18/1995
01:46:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402090000
43751

199510110002
87621

10/11/1995
09:19:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
87641

10/11/1995
09:19:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199312150004
02011

199510110002
87711

10/11/1995
09:19:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199206300001
25901

199510110002
87751

10/11/1995
09:28:28

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
87761

10/11/1995
09:28:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
87831

10/11/1995
09:28:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199403230000
94381

199510110002
87821

10/11/1995
09:28:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199306090001
67041

199510110002
87891

10/11/1995
09:40:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199403020000
67931



199510110002
87911

10/11/1995
09:40:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199212220003
09061

199510110002
87931

10/11/1995
09:40:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199208240001
79511

199510110002
87971

10/11/1995
09:40:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209020001
87221

199510110002
88221

10/11/1995
09:59:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
88251

10/11/1995
09:59:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
88271

10/11/1995
09:59:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
88291

10/11/1995
09:59:12

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
88281

10/11/1995
09:59:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199510110002
88331

10/11/1995
09:59:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199308310002
64071

199510110002
88341

10/11/1995
09:59:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199312080003
90951

199510110002
89501

10/11/1995
03:28:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199207210001
45901


