	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= GE	CAPITAL	MORTGA	GE SERV	<u>/ICES INC;</u>	1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99510100002 6831	10/10/1995 03:07:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209030001 89101	
99510100002 6861	10/10/1995 03:07:44	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199301280000 26921	
99510100002 6941	10/10/1995 03:07:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
99510100002 7001	10/10/1995 03:19:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199210020002 20631	
99510100002 7031	10/10/1995 03:19:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199306010001 56611	
99510100002 6991	10/10/1995 03:19:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99510100002 7051	10/10/1995 03:19:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99510180002 8381	10/18/1995 01:46:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199411080003 33951	
99510180002 8411	10/18/1995 01:46:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199206240001 21791	
99510180002 98421	10/18/1995 01:46:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199203260000 08801	
99510180002 98401	10/18/1995 01:46:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402090000 43751	
99510110002 7621	10/11/1995 09:19:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99510110002 7641	10/11/1995 09:19:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199312150004 02011	
99510110002 7711	10/11/1995 09:19:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199206300001 25901	
99510110002 7751	10/11/1995 09:28:28	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99510110002 7761	10/11/1995 09:28:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99510110002 7831	10/11/1995 09:28:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199403230000 94381	
99510110002 7821	10/11/1995 09:28:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199306090001 67041	
99510110002 7891	10/11/1995 09:40:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199403020000 67931	

199510110002 87911	10/11/1995 09:40:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199212220003 09061
199510110002 87931	10/11/1995 09:40:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199208240001 79511
199510110002 87971	10/11/1995 09:40:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199209020001 87221
199510110002 88221	10/11/1995 09:59:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	
199510110002 88251	10/11/1995 09:59:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	
199510110002 88271	10/11/1995 09:59:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	
199510110002 88291	10/11/1995 09:59:12	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	
199510110002 88281	10/11/1995 09:59:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	
199510110002 88331	10/11/1995 09:59:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199308310002 64071
199510110002 88341	10/11/1995 09:59:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199312080003 90951
199510110002 89501	10/11/1995 03:28:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	199207210001 45901